

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 8169-8171/2010 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in CRLA No.
11/2009 & CRLA No. 538/2007 & CRLA No. 1219/2009 of The HIGH
COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

ARADHANA CHOUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHRAF & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file SLP and
office report)

Date: 26/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP granted.

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the directions
contained in paras 39,43 and 44 of the impugned judgment.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt.Registrar