

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3846-3848/2010

ARADHANA CHOUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHRAF & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,impleadment and office report)

Date: 24/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for respondent no.2 alone present.

Since service upon the respondents is complete, list

before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj